
 

 

                               South Central Regional Transportation  

Planning Organization 

                            District 7 
                                   

*Chair: Vacant 

              **Vice Chair: Cathy Harmon 
 

      Member List and Contact Information 
 

 

 

SCRTO/SCCOG Contact Information 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Member Entity Representative Email Address Phone Number 
Socorro County Sammie Vega svega@co.socorro.nm.us (575) 835-0589 
City of Socorro Deborah Dean DDean@socorronm.gov (505) 507-1665 
Village of Magdalena Richard Rumpf mayor@villageofmagdalena.com  (575) 854-2261 
Elephant Butte **Cathy Harmon cathy.harmon@cityofeb.com (575) 744-4892 
Sierra County Billy Neeley bneeley@sierraco.org    (575) 894-6215 
City of TorC Rolf Hechler rolf.hechler@torcnm.org  (575) 894-2739 
Village of Williamsburg Debbie Stubblefield mayor@villageofwilliamsburg.com  (575) 894-6385 
Village of Hatch Robert Martinez rmartinez@villageofhatch.org (575) 649-6211 

South Central RTPO Email Address Phone Number 
Angela Rael, SCRTPO Planner arael@sccog-nm.com  (575) 740-2895 
Jay Armijo, SCCOG Executive Director  jarmijo@sccog-nm.com  (575) 740-0726 
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